Golfstat

Tournament Results: Cactus Thaw

Cactus Thaw

Lonestar G.C.

ElPaso TX

Tournament Dates: 02/09 - 02/10, 2020

Par:
Y ardage:
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1 Midland College
New Mexico Junior College
Texas-Permian Basin

Western New Mexico U

Odessa CC

Texas A&M International
Embry Riddle- AZ

Fort Lewis College
Southwest, Univ. of (NM)
NM Military Inst. CC

1 George Saunders

Josef Hacker

Magnus Lomholt

Liam Duncan

Jacob Agerschou

Parker Beaty

Gonz Pan De Soraluce

Aadam Syed

Cole Donielson

JT Pittman

M arcus Wochner

Max Charles
Luis Martinez
Sang Park

Santiago A. Garcia

Troy Lopez
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NMJC
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UTPB
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Midland CC
UTEP
Midland CC
Odessa CC
Midland CC
Midland CC
Odessa CC
TAMIU
UTPB
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568
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623
706
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=K
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T49
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Austin Anderson
Harry O'Callaghan

Parker Holekamp
Sam Ruston
Santiago Castilla
Kailer Rundiks

Nolan Otto

L.J. KruszewsKi
Parker Doan
Pedro De LaVega

Boyd Kapalamoto
Darren Edwards
Jacob Serna
Jaden Chavez
Kyle Peterson
Prin Phokan

Ryan Staykov
Frederik Topgaard

Jeffrey Lebeau
Joey Geary
Mariano Barbosa

Harry Carruthers
Justin Kim
Blake Kuzava
Harrison Yu

Patrick Mwendapole

Connor Wallace
Joseph Allen
Robert Gallegos
Sean Poling
Stuart Thurlow
Tyler Blohm
Alex Lasalarie
Danny Daniels
Luke Cooley
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UTPB

W New Mex.

TAMIU

W New Mex.

UTEP

W New Mex.

UTPB
Embridd-AZ
UTPB

W New Mex.

Southwest
Fort Lewis
TAMIU
Odessa CC
Embridd-AZ
TAMIU
TAMIU
Odessa CC
UTEP

W New Mex.

Odessa CC
NMJC
TAMIU

Fort Lewis
NMMI
NMMI
Embridd-AZ
Embridd-AZ
Southwest
Embridd-AZ
NMJC

Fort Lewis
Embridd-AZ
UTEP
Midland CC
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=F
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T 52 Lucas Hechler

T 52 Sebastian Cruz

T 54 Curtis Foster

T 54 Jeremie Pastiney

T 56 Aaron Robledo

T 56 Phillip Hurtado

T 56 Tim Van Stiphout
59 Austin Lienemann

T 60 Agil IsHag

T 60 Alex Clarke

T 60 Brendan Doyle
63 Brinson Vitdlo
64 Tanner Cox
65 Justin Pastiney
66 Parker Sanders
67 Helko Jeandupeux

W New Mex.
Odessa CC
Fort Lewis
Southwest
Southwest
UTPB
Midland CC
Fort Lewis
W New Mex.
Odessa CC
Fort Lewis
UTPB
NMJC
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
NMMI
NMMI
NMMI

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

68 Robert Yu

69 Roland Tyson

70 Kevin Gilroy
Average Score: 308.80
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 9
Average Score: 78.94
Rounds Below Par: 5
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 62

294.60 301.70
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1 1

4 13
7523 77.09
20 25

4 7

46 108

84
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82
82
83
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82
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73
78
76
77
76
76
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79
83
88
102
95
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157
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
163
164
165
169
175
198
206
207

+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+19
+20
+21
+25
+31
+54
+62
+63


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M747web/M747index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J477web/J477index.htm?p=E

